Richmond Straight: 26 March 2024

R1

11:54

Maiden 324m

NAME
Mighty Trojan
BhgcsY Tre)

China Sky

Fawn D

L1
i

Racy Key Racer
!dIBy

Blue

w |

Chief Warhorse (SCR)

Malt With Mine
Wh & BdI D

Oscar James
6 =L

Keynan
Black D

Taxi Mary (SCR)
/e Rockstar Whiff

Ladbroke It! Maiden

TRAINER

Lewis Galea
Pauline Moran

Lindsay Davis
Peter Dennis

Scott Morgan
Ricky Brewer

Lindsay Davis

Christopher Carl

Kennel closes 11:09

PRIZE MONEY $1,890

N

.com.au

R2 Everyone is Welcome at Rrc Maiden

PRIZE MONEY $1,890

$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
8 NBT
N/A NBT
65 18.27
3788 NBT
235 18.32
3 18.25
4742 17.73
62 18.25
6657 18.27
66 18.23

PRIZE MONEY $2,730
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

97, Black D Shaun Evans
7. into 8)
In Memoriam Pest
ﬁ@ Black B Adam Wade
(into 4)
R3 Delta Rent a Car
12:35 | 4th Grade 324m
NAME TRAINER
Melinda Finn

Zippin strop

Redshift Whiskey
Blue BdI B

Angelo
Red Bdl D

Sirius Cuddles
Black B

Mr. Magic Man
Black D

Mario Wave
Red Fwn D

Archer O'brien
Black D

Rio Blazer
Black D

ool i o BCON ~ B>

Mitchell Dickson

David Smith

David Smith

Barry Harmey

Victor Sultana

Lewis Galea

Suzette Turner

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1312 17.51
2131 17.53
2111 17.44
4121 17.72
1535 17.57
2888 NBT
4271 17.63
2413 17.34

R5 Race Sponsorships Available

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

1312 | NG1-4324m
NAME TRAINER
Gozo King
Fawn D Sam Sultana
== Max The Axe
Black D James Porter
Rock@( Reef
Wh & Blk D Brett May
Shall Not
Black D Darren Sultana

Weffalee Shield
Black D

Big Frank Banner
Brindle D

Ex(!aress Ethics
Red Fwn D

King Kainane
Red Bdl D

3
4]

5
6]
8]

Tony Forbes
Barry Gibbons
David Smith

Robert Delaney

$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100 1212 | Maiden 324m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Whiskey Bubbles (L/SCR) Jordan Chandler
2324 17.77 Y
== Boaz Elijah )
»2= BlueD Ricky Brewer
3F 18.31 -
Fuzzy Memo
3 Fawng i Kayla-Jane Coleman
874 18.24
Marvellous Dunn
7737 17.95 Y eirno TROY DUNN
Copernicus
8 18.80 5 whe&BIkD Peter Mantach
Rockstar Ghan
N/A NBT E Black D Shaun Evans
Fantasia Asia
2855  18.10 Red Fwn D Mackayla Clarke
Blue Ke
R NS B Blue B y Lindsay Davis
8 1830 9% Mighty Lucky (SCR) Lewis Galea
8765 18.29 10} Cruising Charlie (SCR) Tony Forbes
PRIZE MONEY $2,590 R4 Free Entry at Richmond Race Club
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100 12:55 | 3rd/4th Grade 324m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Doonside Lewis .
111F  NBT Black D Lewis Galea
== Brilliant Light
5334 17.84 )= FawnD George Tyrpenou
What's Thy Name
1213 17.64 3 BlackD Kayla-Jane Coleman
Mark My Word
4288  18.18 | 4 [ v Brett May
Blue Mojito .
8188  NBT 5 BlueB Caroline Hughes
Freeway Split
5312 17.62 E Red Fwn Dy P Karen Midson
Sanguine
4313 17.60 Blacid David Smith
Gambino
7116 18.15 B Red Fwn D James Porter
PRIZE MONEY $2,730 R6 Ladbrokes Hub Heat 1 Dogs Only H
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100 13:27 | 5th Grade 324m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Run Baby
3511 17.33 Fawn D James Porter
= Maltese Eagle
1715 17.62 )= Blue &Wh D Kevin Barton
Whisky In Rio
1612 17.45 3 BlueD Tony Forbes
Shinkansen
1112 1718 | 4 [T Mackayla Clarke
Desgicable Goat
4235  17.36 5 BlueBdID Sarah Easey
Doonside Deadl
2421 17.48 | 6 [ 4 Lewis Galea
World Gone Mad
2223 17.30 Blue Fwn D James Porter
Cammy Sixty One
3442 1755 | 8 [RE vy James Cortis
97, Sirius Gamble (SCR) David Smith

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

Calli Can (SCR)

10

Ernest Borg

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5462 17.53
6853 18.15
2333 17.87
6682 18.06
3163 17.75
4313 17.56
5542 17.48
1355 NBT
7746 17.91
5578 17.91
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Richmond Straight: 26 March 2024

R7
13:47

5th Grade 324m

NAME

Stadiums
Blue D

Colombo
Black D

Classic Move
Black D

Full Pelt
Black D

iestlc Zeke

Blac]

Pinch Point
Black D

Souped Up Shimmy
Black D

Tennessee Fred
Wh & Bdl D

Big Bull (SCR)

SOEHEwHwIﬁIH

Sirius Gamble (SCR)

5th Grade 324m

14:22

NAME

Fortune Fame
Black D

Play Dumb
Red Fwn D

Rafter
Black D

Straight Out
Red Fwn D

Robust Ethics

Black

Dlesplcable Toots
Black

I'm Better
Black D

Hlt The Post
&BIk D

Mighty Legend (SCR)

SQEHEmeIE’IH

Gelatinous (SCR)

R11

14:57 | 5th Grade 324m

NAME
Sirius Meraki
Black B
== Sirius Lulu
=2= BlackB
3 My Little Magic (SCR)

Trust Fall
Black B

She's Our Jo
Blue B J y

Express Pearl
Black B

%(hty Savannah
Blac

Tilly The Fill
ReddeI B y

Tiradora
Black B

(into 3)
Kiss Of Fire (SCR)

S@HHHU*H

Wick Racing Heat 2 Dogs Only H

RO Steeline Riverstone Heat 4 Dogs Only H

Ladbrokes Mates Mode Heat 1 Bitches Only H

Kennel closes 11:09

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

TRAINER

Stephen Davies
James Porter
Sam Simonetta
Christopher Carl
Tony Forbes
James Porter
Lewis Galea

Jordan Chandler

Barry Harmey

David Smith

TRAINER

Kayla-Jane Coleman
Christopher Carl
Richard Sharpe
James Porter
Christopher Brennen
Sarah Easey
Matthew Baldwin

Peter Mantach

Lewis Galea

James Porter

TRAINER

Shane Pulbrook

David Smith
Peter Dennis

Kayla-Jane Coleman
Adam Wade
Antonio Teofilo
Lewis Galea

James Porter

Sam Simonetta

Brett Smith

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

7331

5331

4122

2541

2115

5652

2362

4833

6878
7746

LAST 4

6123

4776

1511

3232

2726

3114

4154

1251

4765
6665

BEST T/D

17.61

17.85

17.52

17.67

17.77

17.72

17.56

NBT

18.28
17.91

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

BEST T/D

17.84

NBT

17.39

17.62

17.79

17.86

17.88

17.77

17.57
17.81

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K -

$460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

48FF

3767

3212

8141

6441

4212

7512

4224

3778

1868

BEST T/D

NBT

17.94

17.86

17.80

18.09

17.52

18.07

17.87

17.97

NBT

R8 |4

14:07
5th Grade 324m

NAME
§ Bang Boom
a

wn D

= Son Of Dawn

'm Fawn D

Humble Ethics

3 BrindleD

n West End Riot

Fawn D

Send It Silver

5 Red Fwn D

Black D

E Rapido Vito

Despicable Poll
Black PI y

1]

DAY

One Run Short (SCR)
Range Ke
3 Black% y
“ (into 8)

0] Mighty Legend (SCR)

R10
1442 | 1

SR oo B~ i o BCUR -~ RCCR b - |

5th Grade 324m

NAME

Peter's Power
Red Fwn D

Brockg‘s Ethics
Brindle

Road To lbrox
Black D

le With It
Lt BdrD

Sudi
Blue D

Despicable Dash
Red Fwn D

Monster Of Power
Black D

Hard Head Red
Red Fwn D

Cape Canaveral (SCR)
Big Bull (SCR)

R12

15:17

5th Grade 324m

=
O,

'IH

@EHHWH‘»I

NAME
Sirius Psycho

Black B

Mighty Zoe (SCR)
ennifer Juniper

JBlack B J P

Artist's Model

Black B

Screaming Argo
Black B g Arg

Ibrox Bluebird

Black B

LITTLE TIME
Black B

Girl Goes Zip
Black B

Instant Bullet
Black B

(into 2)
She's All Style (SCR)

N

.com.au

Ladbrokes Odds Surge Heat 3 Dogs Only

TRAINER

James Porter
Keith Pedrana
David Smith
Jordan Chandler
James Porter
Tony Forbes

Mitchell Pryce
Shannon Boyd
Justin Macindoe

Lewis Galea

Ladbrokes Racing Club Heat 5 Dogs Only

TRAINER

Peter Dennis
Christopher Brennen
William Dance
James Porter

Jamie Hawkins
Sarah Easey

Lewis Galea

Tony Forbes

James Porter

Barry Harmey

Flying Ricciado at Stud Heat 2 Bitches Only
H

TRAINER

David Smith
Lewis Galea

Christopher Carl
Adam Wade
Keith Jarvis
William Dance
Caroline Hughes
Tony Forbes

Kevin Barton

Barry Gibbons

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

3275

2324

2333

1374

1545

7436

4553

5314

4658

4765

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

17.91

17.86

17.78

NBT

17.36

17.79

17.70

NBT

17.75

17.57

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

1436

2333

3126

2457

1134

1116

7135

4611

5676
6878

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

17.47

18.30

17.44

17.26

17.56

17.73

17.76

17.74
18.28

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

8723

5286

2414

5727

3712

5128

1756

5427

1587

6674

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

17.93
18.03

17.98

17.83

17.72

17.89

NBT

17.83

18.33

17.95
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